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46%

30%

52%

34%
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73
Europe, Middle 

East & Africa (EMEA)

+2
YoY change

67
US & Canada

0
YoY change

63
Latin America

-5
YoY change

66
Asia Pacific

(APAC)

+1
YoY change
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-2

-3

-3

-3

-3

-4

-6

-9

-13Financial fraud and abuse

Divorce

Saving for an emergency 

or major purpose

Having or adopting a child

Illness, injury, or other

 crisis

Getting, changing, or 

losing a job

Losing a loved one

Marriage and partnering

Planning and paying for a 

child’s education



><

The cost of living/impact of inflation

The state of the economy

Global political events

Saving enough for retirement

Meeting my long-term financial goals

My/my family’s physical health

My/my family’s mental health

Meeting my immediate financial needs

Meeting savings targets

The climate crisis

Retiring later than planned due to change in government policy

Current work/life balance

Job security

Health care costs

Paying down debt

Caregiving

Social life

Costs associated with raising children

Career Progression

Relationship/marriage

Losses in investments

Workplace safety

Down payment for property 18%

19%

22%

26%

27%

28%

29%

29%

29%

30%

33%

37%

38%

38%

38%

40%

42%

42%

47%

50%

56%

66%

69%
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1%

11%

12%

15%

16%

17%

22%

46%

Easier to navigate online tools (e.g. employer’s benefits website)

Detailed review of benefits when I first started at the company

Informational group presentations organised by HR

Opportunities to discuss and learn from managers

Someone to explain benefits and help me make decisions

Dedicated time during the workday 

Something else

None of these 
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